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2410.00
9500.00
29900.00
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BRRET
3900.00
9680.00
9680.00
850.00
10000.00
8100.00
5000.00
7600.00
5850.00
1100.00
900.00
900.00
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P
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G
EE
e
B R
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BRI
BRI
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EIPR
e
StHE
Sens
BELR
HEEL
SR
HATF
SN
A E
AN
SN
AN
SR
FEAKE

8100.00
9000.00
13000.00
13400.00
1600.00
7900.00
4700.00
7400.00
3800.00
5500.00
3000.00
2000.00
7000.00
4150.00
2500.00
9200.00
9600.00
2330.00
11650.00
12000.00
3000.00
9000.00
2410.00
40000.00
200.00
10000.00
33560.00
9000.00
10000.00
11000.00
8000.00
10000.00
1730.00
20000.00
7300.00
9300.00
1200.00
8900.00
9900.00
9950.00
8400.00
6700.00
500.00
9500.00
9500.00
3000.00
1000.00
300.00
1500.00
5000.00
360.00
3000.00
7000.00
1800.00
1650.00
10000.00
6000.00
3000.00
10000.00
9000.00
2000.00
930.00
2000.00
2700.00
4326.00
7500.00
9000.00
2900.00
400.00
10000.00
200.00
5000.00
490000.00
3480.00
40640.00
13800.00
1000.00
15000.00
18270.00
15000.00
3000.00
2250.00
3600.00
9900.00
9200.00
8450.00
5600.00
300.00
10000.00
7750.00
3300.00
9000.00
10000.00
9500.00
8300.00
37000.00
4450.00
8000.00
500.00
5000.00
6000.00
10000.00
700.00
1850.00
1100.00
5400.00
600.00
297600.00
3000.00
500.00
500.00
5000.00
1500.00
5000.00
2484.00

IAHE
PR
PR
PaN ek
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FNEE
INEE
FNEE
FNEAE
IN=HT
IINIRAE
A
Ve 7 ke
FirE
Fim
FE
FEHE
FEE
FEE
T
FEE
T
Tt
BT
T
Flazs
Tt
Fe=
B
FEFR
FHEE
TEE
FES
FEPH
EEM
FEE
FHRUR
TR
FhLzE
FXRH
FFRIX
FERX
Tl MER
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T
FFe
FoEH
FER
FiEE
FEM
T
FiFY
TiFsy
FERER
Fi
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F4E)1
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4
FlHE
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EERF
FEHRII
FiEE
SSefET
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SefET
S
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S
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S
G o
S
GiR=F
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SRIEA
JKiBhR
sizsk
KPS
BRHETRE
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254568.00
10740.00
6700.00
4000.00
5000.00
1900.00
9500.00
8000.00
8900.00
3420.00
2500.00
12950.00
3000.00
8500.00
13000.00
10000.00
9000.00
2600.00
79600.00
16800.00
9600.00
9800.00
12750.00
10000.00
1763.00
1800.00
800.00
5000.00
8820.00
10000.00
9000.00
8000.00
4600.00
10000.00
300.00
500.00
14000.00
1800.00
13800.00
9050.00
14400.00
14900.00
2000.00
10000.00
250.00
650.00
5000.00
2000.00
2000.00
3700.00
10000.00
400.00
2000.00
5000.00
9000.00
800.00
4250.00
7920.00
10000.00
10000.00
10000.00
7000.00
16440.00
1200.00
9000.00
300.00
4000.00
1000.00
1500.00
9500.00
10000.00
700.00
8400.00
590.00
3600.00
2000.00
950.00
2000.00
9550.00
10000.00
9800.00
700.00
9600.00
9600.00
12900.00
9900.00
2000.00
10000.00
8950.00
4000.00
10000.00
10000.00
11000.00
14250.00
8450.00
2000.00
400.00
8300.00
9500.00
10000.00
5000.00
8000.00
8000.00
9000.00
9000.00
15000.00
3950.00
8000.00
9000.00
10000.00
192000.00
10000.00
14000.00
8900.00
2000.00
9000.00
1500.00




